
FOREIGN EXCHANGE PROGRAMS 
(District Approved as of 12/20/2024) 

 
 

 
 Academic Year in America (program of American Institute for Foreign Study Foundation, 

AIFS) 
Melanie French, National Director 
1 High Ridge Park 
Stamford, CT  06905 
203-399-5100 
mfrench@aifs.org 
Debbie Odom, Area Coordinator/Local Rep 
618 Teal Circle 
Longmont, CO  80503 
303-532-6577 
HostastudentAYA@gmail.com 
 

 AFS Intercultural Programs USA 
Jorge Castro, National Director 
120 Wall Street, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10005 
800-876-2376 
afsinfo@afs.org 
Ellen Bernstein, Regional Coordinator 
503-419-9575 
ebernstein@afs.org 
Local Coordinator:  
Claudia Thomas 
5392 Yank Way 
Arvada, CO 80002 
303-728-4540 
claudia.afscolorado@gmail.com 

 
 

 Amicus International 
420 N. Cascade Ave 
Colorado Springs, CO 80903 
719-381-1823 
719-381-1811 
amicus@intl.younglife.org 
Hunter Olson, Local Rep 
11800 W. Auburn Ave 
Lakewood, CO 80228 
303-981-0656 
HOlson@CorporateWorkplaceServices.com 
 

 ASPECT Foundation 
Aspect Foundation 
250 Columbus Ave Suite 200 
San Francisco 
CA 94113 
toll free: 800-879-6884 
Susan Erker 
2642 McKay Landing Parkway 
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Broomfield, CO 80023 
home: 303-410-7142 
cell: 720-810-2511 
toll free: 877-966-6498 
susan.erker@aspectfoundation.org 
 
 

 ASSE International Student Exchange Programs 
Gwen McNallan, National Director  
228 North Coast Highway  
Laguna Beach California 92651  
1-800-733-2773 
gwen@asse.com 
Margot Hoffman, State Coordinator 
16724 County Road 5  
Mead, CO 80542  
719-359-0006  
margot@asse.com 
Jim Woods, area representative  
44724 East Mexico Avenue  
Bennett CO 80102  
303-913-2899 
303-644-3665 
Jimrdac@yahoo.com  
 

 AYUSA – Academic Year in the U.S.A./AYUSA Global Youth Exchange 
Alison Gold- Executive Director 
600 California St Floor 10 
San Francisco, CA 94108 
1-800-727-4540 
agold@ayusa.org  
Cathy Galli-Vaneveld 
Regional Manager Western Region 
3062 Pasada Rd 
Cameron Park, CA 94682 
530-350-7482 
Cgalli-vaneveld@ayusa.org  
Jasmin Williams- Local representative 
2241 Dogwood Dr 
Erie, CO 80516 
407-461-4171 
jwilliams@ayusa.org   
Adrienne Bivens-Local representative 
6358 S. Wolff Ct 
Littleton, CO 80123 
720-467-6430 
abivens@ayusa.org 
 

 Borderless Friends Forever 
Crystal Allis, National Director 
201 West Chatham St, Suite 216 
Cary, NC 27511 
Info@borderlessfriends.org 
Kristin Eastmen, Area Coordinator 
14 South Main Street 
Salem, NY 12865 
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315-440-0526 
keastman@borderlessfriends.org 
Marquita Woods, Local Representative 
1331 Redwood St, Unit 8-101 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
901-512-9237 
mwoods@borderlessfriends.org 
 

 Council for Educational Travel, USA (CETUSA) 
Lisa Turnwall, National Director 
678 Front Avenue NW Street, Suite 091A 
Grand Rapids, MI  49504 
606-365-9940 
lisa.turnwall@cetusa.org 
Jodee Loury, Regional Director for Colorado 
926 Hazel Court 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 
970-690-8424 
jodee.loury@cetusa.org 
 

 Council on International Education Exchange (C.I.E.E) 
Anamaria Martinack, Senior Director, High School Programs 
300 Fore St. 
Portland, ME 04101 
207-553-4000 
amartinack@ciee.org 
Micah Clifton, Regional Director 
308 SW Pinnell 
Lees Summit, MO 64081 
207-805-4425 
mclifton@ciee.org 
Karine Pitts, Local Coordinator 
118 Mountain Sage Path 
Evergreen, CO 80439 
303-670-3961 
karineRETG@msn.com 
 

 Cultural Academic Student Exchange (CASE) 
Stacy Brewer, National Director 
211 Bellevue Ave; Suite 204 
Montclair, NJ  07043 
(972) 655-0193 
stacy@case-usa.org 
Madelyn Sifuentes, Colorado State Administrator 
2131 Grays Peak Dr; Unit 202 
Loveland, CO  80538 
(720) 252-0644 
madelyn@case-usa.org 
Sierra Johnson - Local Rep 
9678 West Chatfield Ave; Unit C 
Littleton, CO  80128 
(720) 275-6679 
Sl.johnson1919@gmail.com 
 

 Cultural Homestay International 
Patty Sweet, National Director 
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PO Box 1144  
Marysville, WA  98270 
chipatty@chinet.org 
425.213.8652 
Rachel Brakel, Colorado State Administrator 
12963 Locust St 
Thornton, CO 80602 
303-915-8637 
Brett Brakel - Local Rep 
12963 Locust St. 
Thornton, CO 80602 
303-915-8637 
Lesa Zandell (formerly Grumet), Local Rep 
13888 Kearney St. 
Thornton, CO 80241 
 

 
 Education Travel and Culture 

Sheri Quiros- Regional Manager 
1029 SW Washington Street 
Portland, OR 97205 
877-222-9803 
Jennifer Brown- Field Manager 
954-225-3291 
jbrown@edutrav.org 
www.edutrav.org 
Jocelyn Oswald 
Program Manager 
Education Travel and Culture (ETC) 
1029 SW Washington Street 
Portland, OR 97205 
Toll Free 877-222-9803 
Tel 503-222-9803 
Direct 971-634-1013 
Fax 503-227-7224 
joswald@edutrav.org 
Cindi Moulton - Local Representative 
720-276-7080 
avsbullweinkel1388@yahoo.com 
 
 

 EF Foundation for Foreign Study 
AKA EF High School Exchange Year 
Jenn Diefendorg 
Director of Program Operations 
One Education Street 
Cambridge, MA 02141 
800-577-6784 
Jenn.Diefendorf@ef.com 
Matt Sullivan, Director of Compliance 
One Education Street 
Cambridge, MA 02141 
800-577-6784 

 Melissa Gardner, Regional Coordinator 
 P.O. Box 543 
 Lafayette, CO 80026 
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 303.847.8165 
 melissa.gardner@efexchangeyear.org  
 Shannon Major, Northern Colorado Area Rep.  
 13780 Adams Street 
 Thornton, CO 80602 
 602.903.9069 
 

 Foreign Links Around the Globe International (FLAG International)\ 
Molly Wieber 
2201 Benjamin Ave 
Kalamazoo, MI  49008 
(269) 365-3488 
mwieber@flag-intl.org 
Jennifer Graves (FLAG Chapter Leader) 
249 Polk Road 648 
Mena, AR 71953 
(479) 234-5983 
jgraves@flag-intl.org 
Monica Pettypool 
1493 Moraine Valley Drive 
Severance, CO 80550 
(903) 312-6541 
mpettypool@flag-intl.org 
Adrielle Olson 
11762 Chambers Drive 
Commerce City, CO 80022 
(303) 746-6040 
Aolson@flag-intl.org 

 
 German American Partnership Program, Inc. (GAPP) (approved for Horizon High 

only) 
Natasha Lehner, National Director and Area Coordinator 
c/o Goethe-Institut 
30 Irving Place 
NY, NY 10003 
natscha.lehnder@goethe.de 
Jason Herrman, Local Representative 
2860 Grand Lake Dr 
Lafayette, CO 80026 
303-507-2546 
Jason.herrman@adams12.org 

 
 Greenheart Exchange 

Megan McGaughey, National Director 
711 Wells 3rd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60654 
888-301-9868 
mmcgaughey@greenheart.org 
Lasha Seaman, Area Coordinator 
3009 W 13th St 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-324-6303 
lseaman@greenheart.org 
Shelly Chasteen, Local Representative 
5189 Crane Dr 
Brighton, CO 80601 
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303-956-5832 
Shelleyc.greenheart@gmail.com 

 
 International Cultural Exchange Services 

Judy Scott, National Director 
711 Lakehall Rd. 
Lake Village, Arkansas 71653 
662-822-5833 
jscott@icesusa.org 
Donna White, Area Coordinator 
PO Box 407 
Marionville, Missouri 65705 
417-207-1174 
dwhite@icesusa.org 
Julie Moore, Local Representative 
14592 Salvador Cir 
Parker, CO 80134 
720-988-4146 
jmoore@icesusa.org 
 

 International Experience 
National Office iE-USA 
209 S Water Street – Suite 102 
Northfield, MN 55057 
507-301-3613 
Jodi Lundell, National Director 
507-301-3614 
Cynthia Rouillard, Regional Director 
3599 Nyland Way 
Lafayette, CO 80036 
720-315-2723 
Kerri Blaes, Local Representative 
4840 W 127th Place 
Broomfield, CO 80020 
303-378-9238 
Jan Kremer (Contact) 
Compliance Manager iE-USA 
209 S Water Street – Suite 102 
Northfield, MN 55057 
507-351-2535 
j.kremer@international-experience.net 
 

 International Student Exchange 
Adam Megivern/Gary Lubrat, National Director 

       36 Park Avenue 
Bay Shore, NY  11706 
amegivern@iseusa.org/gary@iseusa.org 
Christina Tyre – Area Coordinator/Local Rep 
419 Frontier Lane 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
303-906-0273 
christinatyre@msn.com 
 

 Northwest Student Exchange 
Marge Ryan, Regional Manager NWSE 
262 749 0564  
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800-613-5105 
Skype Marge.Ryan   www.nwse.com 
NWSE Video https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCGYFzKbKeQnZ_42V0lYauYw 
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCxlqCz7zCZLovBvPoJdtfHA 
www.facebook.com/go.nwse   
Joanna Cook – Local Rep 
1286 W 133rd Way 
Westminster CO 80234 
720 3350 5189 
joannacookmk@gmail.com 
 

 PAX - Program of Academic Exchange 
Stephanie Koslowski – Regional Director 
14 Willett Avenue 
Port Chester, NY USA 10573  
800-555-6211 
stephaniek@pax.org 
 

 STS Foundation  
Gwen McNallan, National Director 
2094 South Coast Highway 
Laguna Beach, CA 92651 
800-522-4678 X 300 
gwen@stsfoundation.org 
Jen Busch, Area Coordinator 
187 North 6th Avenue 
Burwell, NE  68823 
308-214-1200 
jen@stsfoundation.org 
Nicoletta Meissen, Local Representative 
11921 S Saunter Lane 
Parker, CO  80138 
nmeissen@gmail.com 
217-415-5787 
 

 Youth for Understanding USA 
Scott Messing, National Director 
3995 Fashion Square Blvd, Suite 2 
Saginaw, MI 48603 
202-774-5202 
smessing@yfu.org 
Kendra Leigh, Area Coordinator 
3039 Harpy Grove 
Colorado Springs, CO  80916 
kleigh@yfu.org 
202-505-6068 
Stephen Sanders, Local Representative 
7931 E 133rd Ave 
Thornton, CO  80602 
720-684-7274 
sasanders92@yahoo.com 
Yfuusa.org 
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